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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 23 Masc., 200m Estilos Absoluto
19-12-2010 - 11:05 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 1:54.58 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 2:20.56 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Funchal 28-06-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 2:13.38 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Funchal 17-07-2004
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 2:08.27 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Fafe 10-05-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 2:05.34 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Aveiro 15-05-2004
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 2:00.80 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Estoril 11-02-2005
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 1:54.58 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Absolutos

1. Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Naval Amorense 2:15.71 555 30.27 35.35 38.63 31.46
2. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting de Espinho 2:15.81 554 28.69 34.62 40.71 31.79
3. C. Fernandes 91 Natacao de Vila Real 2:16.06 551 29.83 33.97 40.07 32.19
4. Mauro Filipe Viegas 95 Natacao de Olhao 2:17.91 529 30.02 37.30 37.75 32.84
5. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Scalabisport 2:19.52 511 30.53 35.93 41.25 31.81
6. Rui Alexandre Torre 90 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:22.07 484 30.93 35.10 42.64 33.40
7. Marc Francis Moreira 85 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:22.65 478 30.48 35.62 41.56 34.99
8. Tiago Joao Meira 96 Viana Natacao 2:22.79 476 29.97 37.19 43.46 32.17
9. Uriel Jorge Mateus 88 Nautica do Seixal 2:23.56 469 30.05 39.35 41.33 32.83

10. Tiago Sobral Coelho 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 2:24.14 463 31.30 37.28 42.32 33.24
11. Ricardo Gouveia Valente 93 Kainagua 2:24.96 455 29.78 37.08 43.70 34.40
12. Miguel Rego Borges 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:25.12 454 31.40 37.88 41.18 34.66
13. Joao Goncalo Coelho 94 Sporting de Aveiro 2:26.32 443 31.25 36.66 44.55 33.86
14. A. Pereira 93 CLAC-Entroncamento 2:26.74 439 30.70 37.56 43.23 35.25
15. Hugo Alexandre Amaral 87 Imortal 2:27.32 434 30.09 39.27 43.16 34.80
16. Jose Rui Coelho 96 Lousada SXXI 2:27.52 432 30.33 39.78 43.19 34.22
17. Tomas Lopes Almeida 95 Campinho 2:27.61 431 31.26 37.47 42.94 35.94
18. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 2:27.63 431 31.16 39.05 44.55 32.87
19. Carlos Cunha Costa 95 Fafe 2:27.64 431 31.74 39.73 42.53 33.64
20. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 2:27.94 428 31.14 36.72 43.37 36.71
21. Rafael Arrojado Ferreira 94 Estarreja 2:28.65 422 31.92 38.12 43.14 35.47
22. Goncalo Alexandre Rato 95 Alhandra 2:29.10 418 31.94 39.05 44.18 33.93
23. Frederico Toste Ferrao 92 Nucleo Sportinguista 2:29.19 418 30.96 41.67 42.67 33.89
24. Joao Carlos Pereira 94 Buzios 2:31.88 396 31.82 41.32 42.58 36.16

Seniores

1. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting de Espinho 2:15.81 554 28.69 34.62 40.71 31.79
2. C. Fernandes 91 Natacao de Vila Real 2:16.06 551 29.83 33.97 40.07 32.19
3. Rui Alexandre Torre 90 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:22.07 484 30.93 35.10 42.64 33.40
4. Marc Francis Moreira 85 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:22.65 478 30.48 35.62 41.56 34.99
5. Uriel Jorge Mateus 88 Nautica do Seixal 2:23.56 469 30.05 39.35 41.33 32.83
6. Hugo Alexandre Amaral 87 Imortal 2:27.32 434 30.09 39.27 43.16 34.80
7. Frederico Toste Ferrao 92 Nucleo Sportinguista 2:29.19 418 30.96 41.67 42.67 33.89
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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 23, Masc., 200m Estilos

Juniores

1. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 Scalabisport 2:19.52 511 30.53 35.93 41.25 31.81
2. Ricardo Gouveia Valente 93 Kainagua 2:24.96 455 29.78 37.08 43.70 34.40
3. Joao Goncalo Coelho 94 Sporting de Aveiro 2:26.32 443 31.25 36.66 44.55 33.86
4. A. Pereira 93 CLAC-Entroncamento 2:26.74 439 30.70 37.56 43.23 35.25
5. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 2:27.63 431 31.16 39.05 44.55 32.87
6. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 2:27.94 428 31.14 36.72 43.37 36.71
7. Rafael Arrojado Ferreira 94 Estarreja 2:28.65 422 31.92 38.12 43.14 35.47
8. Joao Carlos Pereira 94 Buzios 2:31.88 396 31.82 41.32 42.58 36.16

Juvenis A

1. Mauro Filipe Viegas 95 Natacao de Olhao 2:17.91 529 30.02 37.30 37.75 32.84
2. Tiago Sobral Coelho 95 Ginasio Santo Tirso 2:24.14 463 31.30 37.28 42.32 33.24
3. Miguel Rego Borges 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:25.12 454 31.40 37.88 41.18 34.66
4. Tomas Lopes Almeida 95 Campinho 2:27.61 431 31.26 37.47 42.94 35.94
5. Carlos Cunha Costa 95 Fafe 2:27.64 431 31.74 39.73 42.53 33.64
6. Goncalo Alexandre Rato 95 Alhandra 2:29.10 418 31.94 39.05 44.18 33.93

Juvenis B

1. Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Naval Amorense 2:15.71 555 30.27 35.35 38.63 31.46
2. Tiago Joao Meira 96 Viana Natacao 2:22.79 476 29.97 37.19 43.46 32.17
3. Jose Rui Coelho 96 Lousada SXXI 2:27.52 432 30.33 39.78 43.19 34.22


